
Title Name Email

Project Director Erica Hilton ehilton@familypaths.org

Financial Officer Kathy Davis kathydavis@familypaths.org

Day-To-Day Program Julianne Rositas jrositas@familypaths.org

Day-To-Day Fiscal Kathy Davis kathydavis@familypaths.org

Title Name Email

Project Director Phillip Rodriguez prodriguez@newhopeforyouth.org

Financial Officer Douglas Riddle dugriddle@sbcglobal.net

Day-To-Day Program Henry Corona hcorona@newhopeforyouth.org

Day-To-Day Fiscal Douglas Riddle dugriddle@sbcglobal.net

Title Name Email

Project Director Mariya Bauer mbauer@newopps.org

Financial Officer Marco De Los Santos mdelossantos@newopps.org

Day-To-Day Program Mariya Bauer mbauer@newopps.org

Day-To-Day Fiscal Marco De Los Santos mdelossantos@newopps.org

Title Name Email

Project Director Bill Large william.large@rop.com

Financial Officer Wendy Stegemann wendy.stegemann@rop.com

Day-To-Day Program Marysol Medina Marysol.medina@theritetrack.com

Day-To-Day Fiscal Jill Faber jill.faber@rop.com

Title Name Email

Project Director Kelley Petty kelleyp@tcoe.org

Financial Officer Jody Arriga jodya@tcoe.org

Day-To-Day Program Kathleen Green-Martins kgreen@tcoe.org

Day-To-Day Fiscal Breanna Linebarger breannal@tcoe.org

Title Name Email

Project Director Tatiana Colon tcolon@unitycare.org

Financial Officer Shailendra Baghel sbaghel@unitycare.org

Day-To-Day Program Tatiana Colon tcolon@unitycare.org

Day-To-Day Fiscal Shailendra Baghel sbaghel@unitycare.org
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Family Paths', Inc.

New Hope for Youth

New Opportunities Organization

Rite of Passage Adolescent Treatment Ctrs & Schools, Inc.

Tulare County Office of Education

Unity Care Group



Title Name Email

Project Director Nannette Stamm nstamm@vcc.org

Financial Officer Michele Lambert mlambert@vcc.org

Day-To-Day Program Silvia Alcantar salcantar@vcc.org

Day-To-Day Fiscal Silvia Alcantar salcantar@vcc.org

Title Name Email

Project Director Jim Hlawek jhlawek@voala.org

Financial Officer Patti Louie plouie@voala.org

Day-To-Day Program Craig Henry chenry@voala.org

Day-To-Day Fiscal Edwin Ruste eruste@voala.org

Title Name Email

Project Director Bobbi Abold bobbi.abold@yubacoe.k12.ca. us

Financial Officer Aaron Thornsberry aaron.thornsberry@yubacoe.k12.ca.us

Day-To-Day Program Brendon Messina brendon.messina@yubacoe.k12.ca.us

Day-To-Day Fiscal Angela Kerwin angela.kerwin@yubacoe.k12.ca.us
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Vista Community Clinic

Volunteers of America Los Angeles

Yuba County Office of Education


